Human Rights (HR) Program

11:00-
12:50

Lunch

ek Von 7 Jan wed s Jor Thu 10 Jon Fri 11 Jon
Freedom of Expression TheCS;iS Wri;ing
0. 2 . roup
foog 0 Andl;lasz Sajo Andrea Kirchknopf
: g 11-12

Freedom of
Expression
Andras Saj6
3-4
N11/616

Law and Bioethics

Law and Bioethics Townhall meeting for HR program

1:30-3:20 Judit Sandor Judit Sandor 1:00pm
L2 54 N11/004
N13/312 N13/312
Bodily Integrity, Personal International and International and European
Autonomy and Private Life Etmpea':j?e“ll}gee Refugee Law and Policy
A i Lo aw and Policy s
3:30-5:20 Eszter Polgari Boldizsar Nagy Boldizsar Nagy
1-2 12 3-4
N11/616 FT509 FT509

5:30-7:20




Week 2

Mon 14 Jan

9:00-
10:50

11:00-
12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

Law and
Bioethics
Judit Sandor
5-6
N13/312

3:30-5:20

Bodily Integrity, Personal
Autonomy and Private Life
Eszter Polgari
3-4
N11/616

5:30-7:20

Tue 15 Jan Wed 16 Jan Thu 17 Jan

International and
European Refugee
Law and Policy
Boldizsar Nagy
5-6
FT509

Human Rights (HR) Program

Judit Sandor
7-8
N13/312

Law and Bioethics

Freedom of Expression

Andras Sajo
5-6
N11/616

International and European
Refugee Law and Policy
Boldizsar Nagy
7-8
FT409

Fri 18 Jan

Clinical course
N15/102

Freedom of Expression
Andras Sajo
7-8
N11/616




Human Rights (HR) Program

Mon 21 Jan Tue 22 Jan Wed 23 Jan Thu 24 Jan

Fri 25 Jan

Thesis Writing

Group 5
9:00- Andrea
10:50 Kirchknopf
13-14

FT308

Freedom of Expression
Andras Saj6

1:30-3:20
9-10
N11/616
International and International and
European Refugee European Refugee
.3(E- Law and Policy Law and Policy
3:30-5:20 Boldizsar Nagy Boldizsar Nagy
9-10 11-12
FT509 FT509

5:30-7:20




Human Rights (HR) Program

HR LEGAL WINTER TERM
Week 4 Mon 28 Jan Tue 29 Jan Wed 30 Jan Thu 31 Jan Fri1lFeb
Memory Frames University Wide
9:00- Course
10:50 Renata Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova uwc
N13/416
EU Human Rights Law and Policy | Human Rights and Corporations |EU Human Rights Law and Policy Human Rights and
11:00- Marie-Pierre Granger Jessica Lawrence Marie-Pierre Granger Corporations
12:50 11-12 13-14 13-14 UWE | Jessica Lawrence
N11/615 FT409 N11/615 ET409
Lunch
Law and Bioethics Internat|?or\1§\ll(;|:;£nan Rights Law and Bioethics InternatuX\;\II;;?an Rights Freedom of Expression
] ] Judit Sandor . y Judit Sandor . Y Andras Saj6
1:30-3:20 Sejal Parmar Sejal Parmar
9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14
N13/312 N13/301 N13/312 N13/301 N11/616
Bodily Integrity, Personal International and Freed fE . International and
Autonomy and Private Life European Refugee s Xnmd?é.s ggj:jessmn European Refugee
. . - Law and Policy Law and Policy
3:30-5:20 ESZte; Féolgarl Boldizsar Nagy 11-12 Boldizsar Nagy
- 13-14 15-16
N11/616 FT509 NS FT509
5:30-7:20




Human Rights (HR) Program

Mon 4 Feb Tue 5 Feb Wed 6 Feb Thu 7 Feb Fri 8 Feb

Law and Bioethics Law and Bioethics Freedom of Expression
) ) Judit S&ndor Judit Sdndor Andras Sajo
1:30-3:20 13-14 15-16 15-16
N13/312 N13/312 N11/616
Bodily Integrity, Personal International and Political Rights in Comparative International and European
Autonomy and Private Life Etmpea':j?fllfgee Perspective Refugee Law and Policy
. . - aw and Policy . . P
3:30-5:20 Eszter Polgari Boldizsar Nagy Daniel Smilov Boldizsar Nagy
7-8 17-18 1-2 19-20
N11/616 FT509 FT309 FT509
Political Rights in Comparative
Perspective
5:30-7:20 Daniel Smilov
34
FT309




Human Rights (HR) Program

Week 6 Mon 11 Feb Tue 12 Feb Wed 13 Feb Thu 14 Feb Fri 15 Feb
Political Rights in Comparative Political Rights in Comparative
Perspective Perspective
9:00- . . - .
1050 Daniel Smilov Daniel Smilov
' 5-6 11-12

FT309

Law and Bioethics Law and Bioethics

. Judit Sandor Judit Sandor Andrés Sajo
1:30-3:20 17-18 19-20 19-20
N13/312 N13/312 N11/616
Bodily Integrity, Personal International and d £ . International and
Autonomy and Private Life European Refugee Free X:]d?’éfggjizssmn European Refugee
. . Lo Law and Policy Law and Policy
3:30-5:20 Eszter Polgari Boldizsar Nagy 17-18 Boldizsar Nagy
9-10 21-22 N11/616 23-24
N11/616 FT509 FT509
Political Rights in Comparative Political Rights in Comparative Political Rights in Comparative
Perspective Perspective Perspective
5:30-7:20 Daniel Smilov Daniel Smilov Daniel Smilov*
7-8 9-10 13-14
FT309 FT309 FT309

FT309

Freedom of Expression




Human Rights (HR) Program

Week 7 Mon 18 Feb Tue 19 Feb Wed 20 Feb Thu 21 Feb Fri 22 Feb
Freedom of Expression
9:00- Andrés Sajo
10:50 21-22
N11/616

11:00-
12:50

Lunch

Law and Bioethics Law and Bioethics Freedom of Expression

. Judit Sandor Judit Sandor Andrés Sajo
1:30-3:20 21-22 23-24 25-26
N13/312 N13/312 N11/616
Bodily Integrity, Personal International and Freedom of Exoression International and European
Autonomy and Private Life Etmpea':j?e“ll}gee Andrés ngé Refugee Law and Policy
A i Lo aw and Policy s
3:30-5:20 Eszter Polgari Boldizsar Nagy 2324 Boldizsar Nagy
11-12 25-26 N11/616 27-28
N11/616 FT509 FT509

5:30-7:20




Human Rights (HR) Program

Week 8 Mon 25 Feb Tue 26 Feb Wed 27 Feb Thu 28 Feb
Freedom of Expression
9:00- Andras Saj6*
10:50 27-28
N11/616
11:00-
12:50
Lunch
Law and Bioethics Law and Bioethics
Judit S&ndor Judit Sdndor*
1:30-3:20 2526 7.8
N13/312 N13/312
Bodily Integrity, Personal International and European International and European
Autonomy and Private Life Refugee Law and Policy Refugee Law and Policy
3:30-5:20 Eszter Polgari* Boldizsar Nagy Boldizsar Nagy*

13-14
N11/616

29-30
FT509

31-32 (ongoing)
FT509

5:30-7:20




Human Rights (HR) Program

HR

LEGAL

WINTER TERM

Week 9

Mon 4 Mar

Tue 6 Mar

Wed 7 Mar

Thu 8 Mar

Fri 9 Mar

9:00-
10:50

11:00-
12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20




